
BEER

Aloha Traveler Pineapple 
Shandy

Angry Orchard Hard Cider

Blue Moon Belgian White 

Fat Heads Sunshine  
Daydream IPA

Founders Solid Gold Lager

Great Lakes Eliot Ness  
Amber Lager

MadTree P.S.A. Pale Ale

Sam Adams Boston Lager 

Taft’s Ale House Cherrywood 
Amber Ale

Warped Wing Flyer Red Lager

CURRENT  
ROTATING DRAFTS

ALSO ON TAP CRAFT DRAFT 
PICKS

HAPPY HOUR

O X F O R D ,  O H

PINT PITCHER
16 OZ 48 OZ

$4.00 $11.00

$8.00

$3.00

Bud Light

$7.00

$2.50

Natural Light

$9.50

$3.50

Michelob Ultra

$14.00

$5.00

Stella Artois

$14.00

$5.00Elysian Space  
Dust IPA

$14.00

$5.00Braxton Storm 
Cream Ale

$14.00

$5.00Bell’s Two 
Hearted IPA

$14.00

$5.00Rivertown Roebling 
Vanilla Espresso Porter

$14.00

$5.00Rhinegeist Bubbles 
Rosé Ale

$14.00

$5.00

Rhinegeist Truth IPA

CAN’T DECIDE?

sampler flight
choose 3 six-ounce 

samples for $7

denotes local Ohio 
brewed beer

Monday - Friday 3-7 PM  |  All Day Thursday

$1 off Bottled Beer and Wine

BOTTLED BEER

$3.50Bud Light

$3.50Budweiser

$3.50Coors Light

$3.50Miller Lite

$4.00Michelob Ultra

$4.00Yuengling Lager

$4.50Corona Extra

$4.50Heineken

$4.50Modelo Especial

$14.00

$5.00Lagunitas A Little 
Sumpin’ Sumpin’ 
Pale Wheat Ale

$14.00

$5.00Municipal Brew 
Works Approachable 
Blonde Ale

$7.00

BUD & BEAM
16 oz Budweiser Aluminum Bottle plus a 
Shot of Jim Beam White Label Bourbon

Come visit us to see our 
current rotating drafts!


